envirogearpump.com
Where Innovation Flows
E Series
Seal-less Internal
Gear Pumps
IOM
Installation
Operation &

4A
ENVIROGEAR	 6	 ENV-11000-E-01
S E C T I O N  3
T E C H N I C A L  I N F O R M AT I O N
Table 2.1 – Ductile Iron
Ductile-Iron
Model Std. Port Size
CAPACITY
MAX.
PUMP
SPEED
NOMINAL FLOW
RATE AT MAX.
SPEED PUMP WEIGHT
(mL/rev) (in3/rev) (rpm) (lpm) (gpm) (kg) (lbs)
E1-24-DI 2” NPT, 2” BSPT, 2” ANSI 150# RF 398 24 780 284 75 69 152
E1-32-DI 2” NPT, 2” BSPT, 2” ANSI 150# RF 534 32 780 379 100 69 152
E1-55-DI 3” ANSI150# RF 900 55 640 512 135 139 307
E1-69-DI 3” ANSI 150# RF 1126 69 640 644 170 139 307
E1-82-DI 3” ANSI 150# RF 1350 82 640 758 200 139 307
Maximum Differential Pressure = 13.8 bar (200 psi)
Table 2.2 – Carbon Steel
Carbon-Steel
Model Std. Port Size
CAPACITY
MAX.
PUMP
SPEED
NOMINAL FLOW
RATE AT MAX.
SPEED PUMP WEIGHT
(mL/rev) (in3/rev) (rpm) (lpm) (gpm) (kg) (lbs)
E1-2-CS 1-1/2” NPT, 1-1/2” BSPT, 1-1/2” ANSI 150# RF, DN40 PN16 RF 36 2 1800 57 15 24 53
E1-4-CS 1-1/2” NPT, 1-1/2” BSPT, 1-1/2” ANSI 150# RF, DN40 PN16 RF 71 4 1800 114 30 24 53
E1-24-CS 2” NPT, 2” BSPT, 2” ANSI 150# RF, DN50 PN16 RF 398 24 780 284 75 69 152
E1-32-CS 2” NPT, 2” BSPT, 2” ANSI 150# RF, DN50 PN16 RF 534 32 780 379 100 69 152
E1-55-CS 3” ANSI 150# RF, DN80 PN16 RF 900 55 640 512 135 139 307
E1-69-CS 3” ANSI 150# RF, DN80 PN16 RF 1126 69 640 644 170 139 307
E1-82-CS 3” ANSI 150# RF, DN80 PN16 RF 1350 82 640 758 200 139 307
Maximum Differential Pressure = 13.8 bar (200 psi)
Table 2.3 – Stainless Steel
Stainless-Steel
Model Std. Port Size
CAPACITY
MAX.
PUMP
SPEED
NOMINAL FLOW
RATE AT MAX.
SPEED PUMP WEIGHT
(mL/rev) (in3/rev) (rpm) (lpm) (gpm) (kg) (lbs)
E1-2-SS 1-1/2” NPT, 1-1/2” BSPT, 1-1/2” ANSI 150# RF, DN40 PN16 RF 36 2 1200 38 10 24 53
E1-4-SS 1-1/2” NPT, 1-1/2” BSPT, 1-1/2” ANSI 150# RF, DN40 PN16 RF 71 4 1200 76 20 24 53
E1-24-SS 2” NPT, 2” BSPT, 2” ANSI 150# RF, DN50 PN16 RF 398 24 640 208 55 69 152
E1-32-SS 2” NPT, 2” BSPT, 2” ANSI 150# RF, DN50 PN16 RF 534 32 640 303 80 69 152
E1-55-SS 3” ANSI 150# RF, DN80 PN16 RF 900 55 520 417 110 139 307
E1-69-SS 3” ANSI 150# RF, DN80 PN16 RF 1126 69 520 531 140 139 307
E1-82-SS 3” ANSI 150# RF, DN80 PN16 RF 1350 82 520 606 160 139 307
Maximum Differential Pressure = 13.8 bar (200 psi)
Models Available
NOTES:
1.	 �Recommended pump speeds may be lower than the